
Y10 June Mock Exams 
23 - 27 June - Week B

30 June - 4 July - Week A

Date Start Time Exam / Subject

17th June TBC Music assessment - to be completed in lesson

23rd June - 4th July TBC Music performance

16th and 17th June TBC French speaking

18th, 20th June and 8th July TBC German speaking

Date Start Time Exam / Subject

Monday 23 June 09:00 Biology

13:30 Maths (Non-Calculator)

Tuesday 24 June 09:00 English Literature

13:30 German (Listening & Reading)

Wednesday 25 June 09:00 Textiles (all day) / Computer Science / Engineering / Religious Studies

13:30 Textiles (all day)

Thursday 26 June 09:00 Chemistry 

13:30 Maths (Calculator)

Friday 27 June 09:00 Geography

13:30 Catering / Drama (coursework)

Monday 30 June 09:00 English Language

13:30 PE / French (Listening & Reading) / History

Tuesday 1 July 09:00 Physics

13:30 French (Writing) / German (Writing)

Wednesday 2 July 09:00 Art (all day) / D&T / Catch up

13:30 Art (all day) / Catch up

Thursday 3 July 09:00

13:30

Friday 4 July 09:00

13:30

Note: students will be told by their teacher when their allocated time slot for the music performance and language speaking mocks will be


